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ITEM # DES�RIPTION

#1 26oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined

�ASE �T.

807003

807001

807002

FOLDED TOP
GEOBOX

All foodservice operators 
appreciate. 

Box a lot in these fold & 
go take-out boxes. These  
poly-coated Geoboxes 
can handle hot, cold, and 
saucy foods. Available in 
natural kraft brown and 
multiple sizes makes it 
perfect for almost any 
menu item.

Fill, fold, tuck, and go.

1,2,3,4,8...

807004

807008

450

#2 49oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined 200

#3 66oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined 200

#4 96oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined 160

#8 45oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined 300
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