



#1





#3

1,2,3,4,8...

All foodservice operators appreciate.

Box a lot in these fold & go take-out boxes. These poly-coated Geoboxes can handle hot, cold, and saucy foods. Available in natural kraft brown and multiple sizes makes it perfect for almost any menu item.

Fill, fold, tuck, and go.







FOLDED TOP GEOBOX

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	CASE CT.
807001	#1 26oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined	450
807002	#2 49oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined	200
807003	#3 66oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined	200
807004	#4 96oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined	160
807008	#8 45oz Folded Top Container, Kraft PE Lined	300